

The 10th Annual Holly Cup Charitable Golf Scramble presented by Longnecks Sports Grill & Bar at Hickory Sticks Golf Course

## REGISTRATION FORM Saturday, June 22nd, 2024

Registration begins @ 9:30am. Shotgun Start @ 11:00am. Hickory Sticks Golf Club, 3812 Painter Rd., California, KY 41007

Sponsorship Levels	Foursome Registration
Holly Sponsor - \$1000 (1 available) =	Golfer #1
4-player team entry + YOUR Logo on : Solo Logo on Custom Swag, Hole Te	Name
Box, Beverage Carts, Holly Cup Tees, Registration Banner, After Par-Tee @	Address
Longnecks, Event Guide Promotional inserts for player bags & social	
media/website acknowledgement	City/State/Zip
Lexi Sponsor - \$500 (8 available) =	Phone
YOUR Logo on : Solo Logo on Custom Koozies, Hole Tee Box, Holly Cup Tee	
Beverage Carts, Registration Banner, After Par-Tee @ Longnecks, Event Gui	de
Promotional inserts for player bags & social media/website	Golfer #2
acknowledgement	
Hole/Tee Box Sponsor - \$150 =	Name
YOUR Logo on : Hole Tee Box, Holly Cup Tees, Registration Banner, After Pa	
Tee @ Longnecks, Event Guide & social media/website acknowledgement	City/State/Zip
4-Player Team - \$500 =	Phone
18 holes w/cart, beer, soft drinks & lunch on the course, dinner at Longneck	Phone  Shirt Size
for Awards Ceremony and Memoribilia Raffle, & Free Swag Bag	Golfer #3
***Individual Golfer - \$125 =	Name
18 holes w/cart, beer, soft drinks & lunch on the course, dinner at Longneck	
for Awards Ceremony and Memoribilia Raffle, & Free Swag Bag	City/State/Zip
Team Captain Contact Information	
ream captain contact information	Phone
Nama	Shirt Size
Name (If applicable)	Calfer #4
	Golfer #4
Title	Name
Address	Address
City/State/Zip	City/State/Zip
Phone	Phone
Email	Shirt Size
Paypal is also available. Federal Tax ID # available upon request. Please	Credit Card Information
include the logo you wish to use. First pay basis.	Name (As shown on credit card)
Make checks payable to "The Holly Memorial Scholarship Fund." Payment	s Type of Credit Card
can be mailed to Longnecks Sports Grill, 1009 Town Dr., Wilder, KY 41076	
ATTN: The Holly Cup. You can also return the completed form with paymen	
in person to any Longnecks location.	TOTAL AMOUNT CHARGED: \$
	Billing address for credit card:
You may make a payment/donation by dropping off your money to any	
Longneck's Sports Grill, by sending this sheet to	Address
registration@thehollycup.org or call Beth @ 859-816-6496	City / State
	Zip Code